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From: Mclue, Paul
Sent: 10 June 2015 13:11
To: Cranin, Tim
Subject:; RE: Formula E and events planning application

Yes, all understood.

Thanks

From: Cronin, Tim

Sent: 10 June 2015 10:50

To: McCue, Paul

Subject: Formula E and events planning application

Paul

I think this has been sorted out but | do think it a good idea to de-couple the events application and the Formula E
application.

When this went to the Planning Applications Committee for the one year permission, Members were "comforted”
by the fact that any renewal of the application would take place after the first event in order that any lessons could
be leant and the application madified if reguired. Chris Grace is looking to take the events application to July PAC so
it would be just after the Formula £ avent,

Anyway, it seems to have got sorted in the meantime so no need for a lengthy e-mail.

Regards

Tim

Tim Cronin

Assistant Director (Planning and Development]
Planning and Development Division

Housing and Community Services Department
Landon Borough of Wandswarth

Tel. No: (020) 8871 6627
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From: MeCue, Paul
Sent: 05 June 2015 14:33
To: ‘ Baker, Harriet

Subject: RE: Park events planning application 2015/1887 Formula E 2016

Update - Planning considering their position an Monday morning....will get back to you thereafter.

Thanks

Paul

From: Baker, Harriet
Sent: 05 June 2015 10:09

To: McCue, Paul
Subject: RE: Park events planning application 2015/1887 Formula E 2016

Paul - FYl this has not heen sent. | will hold off until we hear samething further from you or others,

From: McCue, Paul
Senk: 05 June 2015 08:15
Ta: Govindia, Ravi (Clir)

Ce: Baker, Harriet
Subject: Re: Park events planning application 2015/18R7 Formula E 2018

Clir Govindia
It you haven't sent this yet, please hold off as Planners have justinformed me of what appears to be an organised

opposition movement to this application, To avaid scuppering other events, we may have to divorce the twa
elements. I'm in cemeteries first thing, but will investigate further and brief you later.

Paul MeCue
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From: Smith, Alisan
Sent: 24 lune 2015 17:52
Te: Grace, Chris
Cc: Adam, lack; McCue, Paul: Hamer, Sian
Subject; RE: Park events planning application 2015/1887 Formula E 2016 (UPDATE)
Importance: High

Hi Chris

Update to my email below...

Paul McCue wauld like to speak with the Leader befare withdrawing Formula E from our planning application.
I will update you tamorrow, or Paul will do this direct.

Best wishes

Alison Smith
Evants Manager

020 8871 7135

Follow us!
http:/fwww facebook com/WandsworthEvents
wharw twitter . com/Wandseventsteam

-----Original Message-----

Fram; Smith, Alison

Sent: 04 June 2015 17:36

To: Grace, Chris

Cc: Adam, lack; McCue, Paul; Hamer, Sian

Subject: RE: Park events planning application 2015/1887 Formula E 2016

Hello Chris

Battersea Park Planning Application Number 2015/1887

I confirm that we would like ta remove the element of our planning application relating to Formula E.
This will be applied for separately under an individual application.

Please could you advise me whether | need to update the planning portal, or whether you will handle this from your
side,

Thanks
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Alison Smith
Events Manager

020 8871 7135

Follow us!
http:/fwww. facebook com/WandswarthFvents
wewnw twitter com/\Wandseventsteam

----0riginal Message-----
From: Grace, Chris
Sent: 04 June 2015 16:13

To: Smith, Alison
Subject: RE: Park events planning application 2015/1887 Farmula E 2016

Dear Alison

Please let me know what the outcome of the conversation is with Jack. Clirs are now becoming invelved and | have
to let them know what the formal pasition is on this,

Thanks

Chris
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From: Smith, Alison
Sent: 04 June 2015 15:42
To: Adam, Jack; McCue, Pauyl
Subject; Battesea Park Planning Application - Urgent Advice Needed.

HiJack and Paul
I have just spoken to Chris Grace, who has received up to 15 objections so far to my planning application,

As the planning system is down, he cannot advise whether these are all Farmula E, but that is what we expect based

on the earlier objections.

At this point in time Chris is concerned that keeping FE on aur planning application might jeopardise aur application
going forward. He has received an FOI request in relation to FE. We may need to drop the FE element of the
application, ar risk having no planning application in place for the Battersea Evolution structure to commence its

build en 15 August.

Please could you advise how you wish to proceed. My advice would be to drop the FE element of the application
and make an individual 2 yvear application for FE after the avent.

Thanks

Alison Smith
Events Manager

020 8271 7135

Follow us!
http:f fwww. facebook.com/WandsworthEvents
www.twitter.com/Wandseventsteam






